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DORATHY S. NELSON

IN YESTERDAY MORNING'S OREGON STATESMAN, THE
ABOVE NAMES WERE PLACED UNDER THE WRONG
pictures. . j ; r ;

NELSON & NELSON
REALTORS

NEW LOCATION
1590 S. Commercial

3 BEDROOMS-SUBURB- AN

- $8950
That's right ! and you should

.see it!! A very neat, well kept
home only 4 yrs. old. a 13 x 20
jiving room wjith offset dining
area, a cute kitchen and; inside
utility! All this; on a 90 x 200 lot,
nicely landscaped with garden
space, owner Will sell on GI or
FHA and even take a car in
trade. Ask for! Ted Morrison.LEE OHMART

IT'S POSSIBLE
3 Lar - h(irnnmc 4irmr le nil ti
home is located in South Salem,:

ji. ,viuu,y anytime 11 Drajia w!

CAPE COD COLONIAL
Northeast, a spacious home, perfect for lovers of period furnituredouble garage, utility, large kitchen, separate dining, living room islarge with bay window. 2 bedrooms down and 2 more up, a family
home DELUXE priced at $15,500. See Louis Lorens.

NEW SUBURBAN
Close in, a well planned 3 bedroom home with lovelv birchHkitchen
lots of built-in- s and storage space, large roman brick "fireplace, forced
Sir

oy furnace, double garage will consider car or vacant lots onpayment. A nice home for $11,500. Call Henry Torvend

OHMART & CALABA, Realtors
477 COURT ST. PHONE -

Eve, salesmen Ted Morrison Henrv Torvend
Ralph Mady Louis Lorent

lJjaTleeUr rJ

S BEDROOMS Home in excellent condition. Corner kt. nice yard, close-i-n
location in No. 2 Zone. Ideal for conversion to apts. Good terms.

CALL H. K. LAYMON. j
" '

?

LOVELY CONTEMPORARY ENGLEWOOD HOME 2 bdrms.. plus den.
natural redwood trim interior. cork floors, beamed ceiling, lge. terrace.

. dble. garage, nice uUlity. beautiful yard. CALL; RICHARD E.
!

SELF-SERVI- LAUNDRY Completely equipped. Doing good business. Fine
location. CALL G. H. GRABENHORST, JR. j

ARRESTING HOME APPEAL Spaciousness is the key-no- te in this beauti-
ful home. Convenient to all schools. 2 , lge. bdrms. with unfinished
attic. Suitable to expand Into 2 bdrms. and bath. Liv. rm.. din. rm .
nook, kitchen, full bath with dressing table, forced hot air heating.
CALL J. E. LAW.

700 Rentals
705 Apcrrtments For Rent
CLOSE-I- N, small, warm, furnished

apartment, $27. Utilities. 763 Mar--
ion. f i

FURN. apt. $16 mo. Elderly
gentleman only. Can give work for
part rent Phone

FURN, carpeted 3 rms..- - bath. Adults.
$65. including utilities. 1133 Che-meke- ta.

Phone '

FURN- - main floor apt
Private bath and entrance. Light
and water furn. $2$. 1620 Ferry.
Phone i ;

ATTRACTIVE unfurni m. apt
Range and refrig. 1140 S. 13th.

MODERN nicely furn. 2 bedrm. apt
Turner Ore. Ph. Salem

CAPfTOL PLAZA
1 bedrm. furn & unfurn. 1163 Che-meket- a.

Ph. ( i

LARGE apt with garage for rent
710 Cross. Ph.

VERY fine 1 bedroom apt., furn.
Refrig., stove, water furn. Pft.

1656 S. 13th. i

2 BEDROOM very nice apt. Furn. and
unfurn. Refrig., stove, water furn.
Ph. 820 N. 14th.

PRIVATE 3 room. bath. aU elec.
range, refrig. 1460 N;; Summer.

3 LARGE room apt, nice and clean.
good location, utilities furn. Reas-
onable. Ph. t

NEWLY FURNISHED m

apartment, lots of closets, ceiling
fan, double sink, ample cupboards,
large sunny room, hardwood floors,
handv laundry, garage. W. Salem.
Ph. 5

furn. apt. Priv. bath. 705 N.
Liberty. Ph. -- t947.

FURN. court s apt Available
Feb. 1. 1065 Madison.

NICE furn. apts. Close in.
Private bath, $33 to $35 per month.
Inq. 1595 N. Cottage.

Ambassador
Furnished apts. 550 N. Summer

furnished apartment second
floor, lor l or a women. -- o. uui- -
ities pd. 1580 center St.

MOD. UNFlfRN. court cottage, walk
diST., avanaDie isin. rn. -- o.ii.

Furnished Court Apt
with garage, $55. Close in on No.

...VUIII .- - J y. -- vw...
3 RM. FURN.. 2 mi. turn. Close in.

Private entrance, bath.
PRIVATE 3 room court apts. Clean,

furn.. $45. Adults. 3560 Portland Rd.
modern furn. court apt

$55. Ph. s :

3 RMS. furn. Utilities paid. Women
preferred. 1553, State.

apt., unfurn., steam heat,
$50. Ph. after 4 p.m. 2153
S. Coml. St.

CLEAN 3 room furnished apartment.
Private entrance; bath. Utilities
furnished. 419 S. I91h.

CLEAN 1 rm. furnished apfc Util-
ities furn. $27.50. Ph. 2261
Hazel Ave.

FURNISHED apartments. Close-i- n.

Ph. 325 S.i Winter.

707 Houses For Rent

FEB. 13th, lovely, nearly new, large.
1 bedrm.. liv rmi, dinette, utility
Lots of cupboards and closets, range
and refrig. All electric. In Court
near General Hospital $60. Ph.

1 BEDRM. furn. hm. Walking dis-
tance, south. Ph. Ed Byrkit.

SMALL 2 bedrm. nice, clean, close
in. $55 mo. Ph.

A NEWLY decorated 2 bdrm house
at 3375 Neef Ave. Phone

CLEAN, furnished. Close to stores.
Ph.

LGE. LIVING rm; 2 bdrm. Birch
kitchen, utility it garage. Close to
Super Market .and school. $67.50.

? ,

UNFURNISHED new one. bedroom,
large rooms. Lots of closet, cup-boa- rd

space. Auto, heat. $50.

3 RM. HOUSE, garage. Good loca-
tion. Call week ends or eve.

UNFURNISHED 2 vbedroom modern
home, attached garage, garden
space, on bus line. Close to shop-
ping center. Adults onlv, $55. Smith
Real Estate. Ph. i

2 BEDROOM house, auto, oil cir-
culator. Electric range and water.
Also furn. and unfurn. bungalow.
Ph.

COMPLETELY furn. 1 bdrm. home,
For more information ph.
255 Cener St. Gen. Real Estate.

ONE BSDRM. unfurnished house. Ga-rag- e.

water furn. 625 E St.

UNFURN. 2 bdrml house. $35. 1&0
Park. Ph.

CLEAN, 2 bdrm. house. Near 4 Cor-
ners. Inquire 4081 Glenwood. Ph.

CLEAN, neat l',2 bedrm. home. On
i acre. Close-i- n. East.

home. 950 N. 17th. Wood
furnace, ref. required. Ph.

FOR SALE or rent mod
ern house. modern
house. house, modern
house. Good repair shop. Ph. 47F22.

FOR RENT or salei modern
unfurn. home. Garage. 3166 Brown
Rd. $50 mo. Ph.

UNFURN. $75 per tno. Modern with
nrepiace. Ph.

UNFURN." 1 lge. bdrm.. electric heat.
$35. Ph. after 5.

ONE bedrm. house; newly renovated,
auto. neat, garage. Next to busi-
ness dist. Fruit and garden space.
$43. Water and garbage paid. Ph.

NEAT one bedroom house. Wired
electric range. Inquire 865 Shipping.

FURNISHED clean ! bedroom house.
1242 6th St. $45 per mo. Ph.

BE SURE to see the nice newly dec
orated l bedrm. house and utility
room. Elec. refrig., 2 gas heaters,
water heater and range, Venetian
blinds, 1 block from bus. $40. Ph.

s

MODERN 2 bdrm. house. Hdw. floors.
Venetian bunds, Oil heat garage. At
4 Corners off State St $65 per
month. Ph.

FURNISHED small home.
S5T month. Inquire at 2130 Brown
Rd. (near Swegle School).

NEAT, CLEAN, lovely, house,
sou. fn.

VERY NICE duplex. Partly
furn., autn. laundry. Garage. TV
antenna. Ph, or see at 3262
Livingston. i

JUST REMODELED. Nicely fur
nished home. Electric
heat North Salem. $75. Ph.

CLEAN. FURN. cottage, garage, util
ities furn.. $49. Ph. 2281
Hazel Ave.

1 BEDRM. duplex with store room.
No children. North Dist $45 per
month. Ph.

furn house. Couple only.
no pets. Ph. or

ONE-BDR- furn., clean and dif
ferent Inq. 147 N. 18th.

unfurni older house, $47.30.
No pets, inq. 147 w. lath.

MODERN court adults
, preferred. Stove and refrigerator

lumuneo. sw.-- rnone
CLEAN unfurn.. oil heater.narawa. IJoors, an. garage. Avail-

able Feb. 1st ph. 2r6259.
FURN.-unfu- m. 3 rm. Laundry, ga-ra-

Reasonable. 3S45 Portland Rd.
t RM. UNFURN. cottage. Elec. heat.

eiec range, m n. --4ipitoL

2 BEDRM unfurn. house, attached
gar-c- c cw neat. aoa. Also 1
bedr. trnfuxn. house $55. No pets.
Unil 4373 State. Ph.
33632.

furnished home, elec
tric neat, insula led. eloae in no.
4th, 79 r 0. Inquire 4430 Silverton
Hoed. tt

X BEDR. house la residential court
unfurn, except stove St refrig. In-ejn- ira

Ga Station. Corner Lee end
Miasion. j

800 Real Estate Ah.

IjlON

i LYCIA T. WOOTTEN

.Phone

",
RUDY CALABA

- e . J..- -; ..4.i;4.
owner will consider $1000 down. Call

I
' gjlffif

& Sundays call Salesmen
H. K. Laymon..

ROY TODD
REAL ESTATE

$500 DOWN
Buys l'i acres in city. 2 large build-

ing lots facing paved street. A
steal at $1700.

4 ACRES VIEW PROPERTY
Unimproved land with several ex-

cellent building lots. Will trade
on a small farm. Good buy at
$1500;

ONE BLOCK TO LESLIE
SCHOOL

liv. rm.. kltJ din. comb. 2 bdrms.
and bath down. Unfinished attic
with: room (for 2 rms. Basement
with sawdust furnace. Corner lot
65x105. Only $7500.

Roy Todd, Real Estate
2319 State St. Office phone

Evenings call: Ruch 37915; Vander-vo- rt
26268; Ellinger 45328; Simp--

son 38239.

2 UNIT COURT
Perfect setup for owner who de-

sires: extra income. One 'house has
2 bedrooms, the other 1 bedroom.
5 years old. You can find extra
value in this excellent buy. Ph.
43353. eve. 20422. Bowes tc Wood,
Realtors. 224 N. High.

I McKINLEY
I DISTRICT

Beautiful large living rm. with nice
fireplace. Din. rm., nicely arranged
kitchen. 2 large bdrms. with extra
large closets. Big dry basement
with spacious knotty pine party
room with fireplace. Price $13,750.

Call Mr. Vandervort Slsmn.
or

! ROY TODD
REAL ESTATE

2319 State

I INCOME

'DUPLEX
Close in north in business zone, com

pletely furnished, double garage,
- separate utilities, good corner lot

showing good return. Full price
$9500. Call ph. 43353, Bowes &
Wood. Realtors. Eve. 20422. 224
N. s High. .

80; Houses For Sal

i

REDUCED
Lovely 2 bedroom home with H. W.

floors, automatic furnace, inside
utility room, kitchen with eating
space, large living room, oodles of

, closet storage, attached garage.
Lovely lawn, fenced In back yard.

, Located on Walker street near hos
pital. Only Va block to bus. This
wont last, so caU us today. Price
has-bee- n drastically reduced,

j ABRAMS, BOUTtLAND
& SKINNER

t 411 MASONIC BUILDING
Real Estate Insurance Mortgage Loans
Office: Eves: or

MONMOUTH. ORE. ACRE
modern horn, furnished.

Including 13--ft new freezer. Good
buy. $5,900. 310 S. Broad St

8 BR. HOUSE, like rent to respon-
sible folks, good district,

450 Merchandise
' 451 Machinery-- and Tool

W. K. A. C. Crawler with 10 ft. Ing le
blade, good condition. $1250 or no
reasonable offer refused. Write Wil
liam Kaiser. Ht 1. Box 463. West

. Linn, Ore.

455 Hsehold Goods For Sals
L & H. ELECTRIC range. Excellent

condition, sao. yrt.
PIECE twin bedroom set. $40. Phone

4777 daytime.
AUTOMATIC washer. Treadle Singer

sewing macnine. rn. 4frz.
BENDIX automatic washing ma-

chine. Clean, good cond., $53. Ph.
I

ELECTRIC Hotpoint range. Reason
able. 1799 Market St
USED FURNITURE

Terms! Yes f

Valley Furn. 219 N. Com!
FOR SALE, furniture Provincial

style davenport. $75.00.
Call between 5:30 and 7:30 pan-- 2

8514.

456 Wanted. Hsehold Goods

r

CASH. TODAY Good used furniture
or will cell on. consignment Ph.

SudtelTs Auction.

WANTED
USED FURNITURE

TOP PRICE
Valley Furn. Col 72

457 Radio and TV

TOR SALE Westinghouse 17" TV
' table model, mahogany
i with stand. Like new,; with

antee. Phone - I

PACIFIC MERCURY T. V "21" con-sol- e.

In Salem area. $289. installed.
Total price. j

458 Building Materials
GALVANIZED eave troughs. 14c per

ft. 8 ft. steel primer garage door
. with hardware: $44. Garage dr.

hardware only $13.95. Tan asbestos
shakes $9 per sq. Knotty pine panel-
ing and shelving. $125:

EPPING LBR. CO.
1740 Silverton Rd. Phone

Open all day Saturdays
36 Mos. to Pay

LOOK WHAT O. W. KLANG it
WRECKING CO. HAS TO

OFFER f

Flooring, $13 a thousand. Sheet-
ing $10 a thousand. Windows 50c
up. Complete steam plant, radia-
tors, pipe, fixtures, all kinds of
plumbing way below cost. V' ply-
wood, 10c ft. Old Cannery
Bldg. on 12th. f

ROOFING

AND

REPAIRING
KTTTER ROOFING CO. Ph.

LUMBER SALE
2x4 No. 4 $15 per M.

fn full jitny load lots, i Many other
sires at below wholesale car load

rices. Come in or call W. Salem
umber Co. 1160 Wallace Rd. Ph.

i

ALL NEW lumber, shiplap 30.00 per
M'and up, 2x4 and larger $25.00
per M and up. Some lumber $15.00
per M delivered. Phone

KEITH BROWN

DOORS REG SALE
J 0x8 8x1 i 2 panel $ 1.92 $ 6.38
8 4x6 8x1 , " 8 17 (.58
26x68x1 8.27 668
2 8x6 8x1 , " ft 39 6.75
3 0x6 8x1 Col 15.85 10.42
18x68x1 , ite

sash 14 03 8.51

HARDWARE
Weiser Entrance

Handle Sets 12.56 7 85
Key-in-kn- Lock Set 6.98 5 58
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
Johnson. Phone

ROOFING, new work or repair. All
types roofing. Call Kiefer
Free ' estimates anywhere.

TREE work, topping, trimming, re
moving. Insured. John Payne. Ph.

PAPER HANGING tc Painting. Jerry
Johnson. Phone

GOOD CARE for your child. 1180
Shipping St. Phone

NEW r Construction, remodeline Ic
repair. .Free estimates. Dale Biles.
Phone

PAINTING, PAPERHANGING. Con-
tract, gma'l jobs welcome. Phone

!

QUALITY wood workinr. home cab
inets. Store iixiures. uick oign
berger

HAVING AUTO RADIATOR
TROUBLES?

VsHey Motor Co. experts will solve
your problems ana save you money.
Free estimates, speedy service.
Center and Liberty.

RELIABLE baby sitter. Will go days
or nights. Phone 96 or

LIGHT crawler dozer, dirt leveling,
grading. Phone 2--322a

CARPENTER WORK. Any kind. Rea
sonable. 4240 Macleay Rd. Phone
45961.

CARPENTER work of all kinds
3180 Livingston

618 Education
GENERAL Bookkeepers, file clerks,

all businesses, many government
positions. Learn at home for these
well paid positions. Write Box 168.

BORDER Patrolmen, customs, post-offi- ce

clerks, federal and state po-

sitions. Home instructions. Pending
examinations. Write Box 168.

MEN and Women wanted to train
for Motel and Apartment mana-
gers.; Prepare at home. Excellent
opportunities for those who qual-
ify. Home Interviews. Write Box 168

WOMEN. 17-6- 0. urgently needed to
prepare for Practical Nurses. Home
study.; High school education re-
quired. Write Box 168.

700 Rentals
OFFICE; & warehouse space for rent.

Up to 2,500 sq. ft Arrangements
can be made for taking calls & or-

ders.; 3055 Portland Rd. Ph.
LARGE; warehouse space for rent or

lease. Cement uoors, prick build-
ing, i Down town. Inquire H. L.
Stiff Furniture Co. Phone

Q2 Sleeping Rooms, Board

COMFORTABLE large front room.
steam heat, lavatory. 472 N. Lib-
erty; j

LARGE beautiful furn. rm. Also
bachelor apt Gentleman. 539 N.
Winter.

SLEEPING ROOM for gentleman.
Outside entrance. $4.00. week
Phone

HOUSEKEEPING rm. Private bath.
entrance. 1st floor. $30. Ph.

CLEAN, quiet near state buildings.
shopping dist Breakfast privilege.
Ph.

SLEEPING ROOM, kitchen laciliUs.
Fori 1 or 2. 754 Ferry St

705 Apartments For Rent
2 BEDRM. rum. apt. Private bath and

entrance. $40. Ph.
NEWLY decorated, furn. oil heat

Private bath and entrance. Clean
and close in. 492 S. High.

LOVELY 3 rm. apt. Close in. Pri
vate, entrance. 433 N. Winter St
Girls preferred.

2 ROOMS. Private bath, entrance, re--
ingeraior. Aauits. iteasonaoie. 73s
S. 13th St.

$55. "UNFURN. Utilities paid. 1 bed
room. 12th and Chemeketa. Ph.

FURNISHED modern 2 room apt
Within 9 blocks of down town. $69
per month. Ph. 444 N. Cow
tage.

COMPLETELY furn. for gentleman.
i ana s rm. apts. zss- - center. Genu
Real Estate.

3 ROOMs and bath furn. utilities.
Paid except gas. Adults. $37 JO. 1207
SJ Com! St Ph.

i REALLY CLEAN
3 lge,: rm. and bath. Utility rm. and

auto, washer. 2290 Fairgrounds Rd.
Ph.!

FURN. 3 RMS. Pri. bath, entrance.uean, ugnt. adults, eso l. wig",

furnished apt, Utilities
included. $55. 2050 Myrtle.

I WILL care for children. Nice apt.
ror mother. --3sso.

MODERN furn. court apt, close-i- n.

nus oy door, garage. Available
Fee. 1. Ph.

3 ROOMS and bath, quiet apt, $30,
mater paia, .onvenienuy jocaiea,

HOLLYWOOD, furn.. small, base
ment apt $38. single. 1990
McCoy.

450 Merchandise
470 For Sale, Miscellaneous

USED SEWING MACHINES

CLEARANCE
All with a standard set of attach-

ments. Guaranteed. Easy terms if
desired.

Kenmore cabinet model (139.50
New Home cabinet model 139.50
Franklin cabinet model 72.50
Universal Zig-Za-g . 179.50
Domestic cabinet model 139.50
M. Wards cabinet model 89.50
Singer treadle 17.50
Singer treadle '

10.00
Seamstress Portable 52.50
Westinghouse Portable - 49.50
Sewmore Portable .i - 89.50
Sew Portable - 79.50
Necchi cabinet model - 206.50

At Ralph Johnson Appliance Co.
355 Center St. Phone
PLATFORM rocker, rose oror, $25.

Gunis golden apple. $1.25 per box.
4230 N. Lancaster.

3 THERMADORE elec. wall heaters.
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
Bar stools. $2 50. 1000 Items clos-
ing out Sat, Sun. Bargain Barn.

C. DINETTE. $13.50. B. Barn.
HOSPITAL BED for sale or rent, H.

L Stiff runt Co. Ph.
FOR SALE new Mayflower forced atr

oil furnace. Complete with duct-
work, controls. 273 gal tank. Half
price $450.00. Phone j

RECAPS $6.95. 600-1- $ 670-1- 3
1T HiMahwU, ,- -., 1AMK

cold rubber. Lytle Tire, N. Coal
ac rue.

707 Houses For Rent
UNFURN. one bedroom house' at

2295 N. 4th. $30. Phone
house. Fireplace, auto-mat- ic

heat $65. References. 233T
Center or call

UNFURNISHED, clean. 2 bedroom
house, garage, gas range, refrig
and oil heat Close-i- n. $45. Ph.

NEWLY REDECORATED modern
unfurn. home. Garage, nice '

yara. pus ny aoor. $60. Ph.
FURN. SINGLE & double Apt. 44

N. Cottage. Ph.
NICE UNFURN. court cot

tage, range, walking dist Ph.
modern, range At refrig

furn.- - $45. Ph. f
'FURN., 1 or 2 bdrm. duplex apt ga-

rage. 949 N. Winter. Ph.
SEPARATE entrance. 3 rm. duplex.

Special rates. Ph.
CLEAN, furnished 1 --bedroom house,

garage. $50. 4135 Portland Rd,

709 Wanted to Rent

WANTED Outstanding Auto Club
from Salem would like to ' rent
double garage or good barn to use
a club house and work shop. Rent
must be reasonaole. Phone
ask for Gary.

710 Wanted to Rent House
3 BDRM. ON 1 FLOOR. Prefer N.

Phone
SHOPPING CENTER executive andfamily need a 3 or 4 bdrm. home

close in. 1 bdrm. and bath .must
be located on ground floor. Ph.

714 Business Rentals
VERY CLOSE-I- N 8 rooms, offices or

small business downstairs, and liv-
ing up, or two families. Ph.
evenings.

SERVICE station and garage and
nouse xor rent. pn. 7 ;

LEASE BUILDING 4.000 sq. ft .on
corner lot 70x100. 2195 Fairgrounds
Rd. Ph.

FOR RENT Two business buildings,
one 21-f- t, front bv 50-f- t. deep, for
$100 per mo.: also one 18-- ft front
by 45-f- t. deep for $85 per month.
Located at 1141 and 1145 i South
Commercial St., which also is High-
way 99E southbound. More than
10.500 cars daily average pass here.
Plenty of parking both on and off
street, free. Free parking lot 75 x
150 ft. next to buildings. Clayton
W. Jones. 1147 S. Commercial St.,
Phone Salem, Oregon,

00 Real Estate
801 Business Oportunlties

FOR SALE, stock of garage and
wrecking yard. Give lease to prop-
erty. Phone evenings

TAVERN FOR SALE
Fully equipped, pool, cards, lunch,

booths and walk-i- n cooler.! Very
good business. No competition.
Long establishment. Living quar-
ters. Sacrificing due to death. Mon-
itor Tavern, Monitor, Ore.

NEAR SALEM
THREE LARGE GREENHOUSES.

PLUS LIVING QUARTERS. PLUS
10 ACRES. Owner wants to sell or
trade down for a smaller opera-
tion, j:

Olaf Thonstad Realtor
941 N. Capitol St. Salem. Ore

FOR SALE
Garage and machine shop.: In Wi-
llamette valley. Plenty repair work
body and fender repair, gas, tires
and batteries. Good location. Write
Box 164. Statesman-Journa- l.

80b Houses For Sale'
AT 1495 N. 25th ST.

A nearly new brick veneer 3 bedroom
home is offered for quick sale by
out town owner. Large liv. jm. and
dining room. Corner lot.-- : Priced
below the market Small down pay-
ment if desired. SHOWN BY AP-
POINTMENT ONLY.

Olaf Thonstad Realtor
941 N. Capitol St. Ph.

fMIffl
FINE BRICK HOME IN SALEM'S

MOST EXCLUSIVE DISTRICT
3 bedr, large living rm with fire-

place .paneled den, full basement
with nice party room. 2 tile bath,
kitchen, and dining room. 2 cargarage, beautiful lawn and land-
scaping. Everything a particular
home owner would want, See itanytime at 870 D St.

Frank Lockman, Realtor.
Ph.

BY OWNER
Keizer dist. 3 br. home to be com- -

Sleted about Feb. 10. Located 2
S. i 1 block W. of Keizer

school. 4765 Elvira St.
PADE & KEEN HOME BUILDERS

LET US BUILD YOUR HOME
Phone or

FOR RENT!
This beautiful home In

Englewood district can be leased,
with possible option to buy. Our
best rental listing, $80.

1800 Square Feet
Owner of this spacious

home is leaving Salem. Price re-
duced to $13,500. Formerly' listed at
$15,900. Lot 100x212. Call now!
FARMS ACREAGES S LOTS

RAMSEY. REALTOR
2084 North Commercial. Office

(Open Saturday 9:00-4:0- 0)

Eve. Tom Pomeroy, Salesman,
,ve. ai xsenaer, salesman,

Eve. Jim Ramsey,
See To ADrjreciat

New 2- - or home. Well
built and lots of extras. U

LOVELY HM. for sale. 2 yrs. old. 3". or Dim. to snopping,
school & Keizer addition. 965 Dear-
born. Ph. ;

NEW att. garage, firepl..
lge. lot, snruoDery, near Manbrin
Gardens. Act now and choose your
own colors. $8,000. Ph.

YOU FINISH
Sub. over 900 sq. ft. garage 18x24.

nce General Real Estate.
255 Center. Ph. 33289.

BY OWNER 2 bdrms., fireplace, at- -
tacnea garage, electric 'heat. TV
aerial. Completely furnished. $6,000
dofto. Ph. 1730 S. Summer
St.:

NEW 5 Bdrm. home. $9,250. $7,000
oan available. See at 2820 Brown

Rd. Owner at 3910 Auburn Rd.

A LOVELY HOME
In Englewood school dist. Living

room, fireplace. Dining ; room " and
kitchen. All large. 2 bedrooms.
Walk-i- n clothes closet I Basement,
piped heat Inclosed back porch.
One of the nicest back yards in
Salem. Large patio and fireplace.
Grape arbor. Double garage. Ex-
cellent buy at $10,600.

A DANDY
2 bedroom home. Large living room,

lovely kitchen and bath. Inclosed
back porch with toilet $6500.
Terms.

SEE THIS NOW!
home. Lovely large liv-

ing room .mahogany finish. Nice
fireplace, f x 11 din. ; rm. Birch
kitchen, lota of built --Ins. Hard-
wood floors throughout, tile bath,
colored fixtures. Delco heat At-
tached garage. Corner; lot 104 x
120. Price $14.700.

ED BYRKIT & CO.
1410 Broadway Phono

Eve. Byrkit Wallar

GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS
134 S. LIBERTY - PHONE 71

Evenings

J. T. Law.

806 Houeee For Sale

Forced Sale
Owner leaving city, must sell, large

2 bedrm home, best of contrucUon,
insulated, weatherstripped, 1050. sq.
ft. Appraised $9100. Take it for
$8000 with $1,000 down and $70 per
mo.

MADSEN REALTY
1326 State St. Ph. Eve.

hm. ww carpeting in Li-
ving rm. tc halL Will take pickup or
panel in trade. Call

2 BDRMS., basement, furnace, fire-
place, garage, redecorated, clean.
1179 S. 13th. $6500. Ph.

4 Bedrooms
And den, living room, dining room,

kitchen with nook. Full basement.
Forced air oil heat. 45 x 156 lot.
This is a good family home, near
Englewood. Jr. Senior High Schools.
Bus 1 block. Price $12,500. Terms.

Zwaschka
1745 Grant St. Realtor Phone
FOR SALE. Furnished 2 bdrm. house.

Small down payment. Ph.
NEAR ST. VINCENT'S

Extra well built 3 bdrm. home, liv.
rm.. din. rm. and hook, firepl., full
bsmt, oil heat, garage. Nice lot
with costly shrubbery and fireplace.
Location Hazel Ave. $11,500. It is
considerably under appraised value.

WALNUT PARK, 23RD j

NEAR CENTER
Lovely home with 2 com- -;

plete baths, expensive wall-to-w-

carpets, large cheerful rooms. If e,

auto, heat, full basmt. with
recreation room, ar garage. Wid-
ow will take modern 2 or
home South to $14,000 in tradeat $18,000. This fine residence is

'

Call Dick Severin on above listings.
ART MADSEN. REALTY

1326 State St. Ph.
Eves.

IN KEIZER
Just completed. 3 bedroom home.

Sit-to- o. to see caU builder. Fhone

basement, . sawdust fur
nace. 2505 Myrtle (at Pine). $7250.

BY BUILDER. 2 bdrm. and 3 bdrm..
double garage, in No. Salem. New
restricted district. Have other nice
lots to build on. Ph.

HOME WITH income, large living
room, dining room, bedroom
breakfast nook tc kitchen. Base-
ment. Beautiful yard, furnished
apt. upstairs. $7,000. Tel.

BY OWNER 2 bedrms., fireplace, at-

tached garage, electric heai TV
aerial. Completely furnished. $6,000
down. Ph. 1730 S. Summer
St .

Candalaria Heights
Lovely 4 yr. old home, 3 br spacious

Formica kitchen and nook. Sep-
arate din. rm. lr rm 13x20, 2 beau-
tiful fireplaces, fine hdwd floors,
finished daylight bsmt. fenced back
yard. Owner now available.

ELEGANT
Ranch-tvp- e home with 150 ft! front

age. North. 2488 sq. ft., approx.
Din-li- v. rm 17x32. family rmi 22x22.
beau, fireplace in each with knotty
pine and hwd paneling, hwd firs,
kit & BR nook 12x18. tiled bath,
ezra toilet & shr room, hot water
radiant heat fireplace plumbed to
hot water heating plant in case
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